PacneuaTatb

Model No.DA6301 ANGLE DRILL 13MM

Model No.DA6301 ANGLE DRILL 13MM

ApTturkyn|deTanwm OnncaHMUe 3amMmeHa|lKonnmyecTtBO|New/Old[[Tpononaxunu|3akynkalllpuymeyaHue
a BuHT M5X25 K
001 M1241-2 1 pAG301,/2708/9401/ 6
_ 3aknénkaoO-5p0ns4a
002 953106-2 | 4410G,/1901/ 4
003 852488-8 NAME PLATE DA6301 1
_ Kpblwka Kopnyca
004 157398-7 | 5 A6300,/DA6301 1
D10 INC. 14
_ MronbyaThbl ¥
005 2120521 noawuMmnHMEK 1010 1
_ [MfpamMo3yb6as-s
006 221877-2 LWecTepHs 33 1
_ BTynka226 gnsd
007 257513-6 |y AG300,/DAB301 1
_ [MfpamMo3yb6as-s
008 221876-4 LWecTepHs 57 1
_ MronbyaThbl ¥
009 212004-2 nNoawWMNnHWMWEK 810 1
_ llecTepHHU B
010 226070-3 C60pDe 20-45 1
011 211033-2 [TopwwunHMUK 608LB 1
B Pe3dnHoBas
012 263002-9 LN UNbKadé4 1
013 211028-5 [ToowuMNnHMEK 627LB 1
a Pe3unHoBasA
014 263002-9 LN UNbKaZd4 1
_ OrpaHMyYMUuTeEenNnsb
015 155700-8 Kp. M0OM.DA6301 1
016 211018-8 [ToowWKMNHMEK 626LB 1 *
016-1 211016-2 [ToowWKWMNHMEK 626LLB 0] 1
a Pe3unHoBasA
017 263002-9 LN UNbKaZd4 1
_ Mon3yH OANA
018 341749-6 | 1)AG300/DA6301 1
_ Kopnyc ons
019 159790-3 | 1 A6300,/DA6301 1
c10 643603-3 glbe KOoOAepxXaTeinb 2
a BUHT dnukcauumu
C20 913206-0 M5X8 2012 2
D10 INC. 12,17,36
020 652014-1 BuHuTt M4X8 1
B BuHT MSX14 o nA
021 911216-1 1 5AG301,/3601B/ 2
022-1 183584-4 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 29
Kab6enbsb
023 666333-9 pe3nWHOBBL M 1.00-3- 1
2.5
_ Ycununrtens
024 682503-2 |\ 260 8-90 kK 9029S/ 1
_ PunbTp nome X
025 645253-0 | 1 13 9542/HR2450/ 1 *
025-1 645261-1 NOISE SUPPRESSOR < 1
_ Bk nioyaTtensb
026 651564-3  |g) 90SD-4 k 69058/ 1
_ HepxaTens
027 6870011 Kabena ona BO4550/ 1
028 911133-5 BuHT M4X18 K 1911B 2
029-1 183584-4 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 22
B BuHT M4X22 k
030 911143-2 | 6217D/6312BR/ 3
_ BuHT MSX14 onA
031 9M1216-1  1hAG301,/3601B/ 2
_ M3onauULMOHHAaH
032 681001-3 Wainéa 2
_ CtTaTopBCbHoOpeEe
033 522528-3 290V 1
[Ny XxXou
C10 654019-7 MONKCHBLB MU 1
HaKOHEeU4YHMUEK
_ CoenouMHUTenNnb P-
G20 654501-6 | "55 6408/6821/ 1
B 3awMTacTaTopa
034 411895-0 | 1" hA6300/DAB301 |
035 211061-7 [MToowunHKUEK 10/26 1
_ Pe3dnHoBas
036 263002-9 LN UMNbKaa 1
037 213059-0 [Meln bHKUEK 10 1
038 9116814 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X60 2
_ PotTop B cbHbope K
039 5127380 | hA5300,/DA6301 | *
D10 INC. 35,37,40,41 *
039-1 513638-7 ARMATURE ASS’Y 220V < 1
D10 INC. 35,37,40,41
_ KpeinbyaTkaT0
040 241635-0 | ' 1 5 DA6300/DA631 1
041 211033-2 [ToapwunHMK 608LB 1
B Pe3suvmHoBasHd
042 263002-9 LN UNbKaZdA4 1
Kopnyc
043 152209-1 nNoagWMUMNHUEKAaA B C6 1
DA6300
D10 INC. 42
044 911236-5 BuHurt M5X22 4
(-)BMUHT C
045 251442-3 MITOCKOM 1
ronoB.M6X26
B llambal poBepahé
046 942151-2 1" 9400B/2412N/ 1
047 192883-3 [MTaTpoH 1
_ IHlnmHpenb K
048 322421-9 | pAG300,/DAB301 1
049 321530-1 geTane.b 1
_ dPukcartop
050 2858093 noaWwWKMNHKMEKa a 23-36 1
051 211251-2 [ToaowunHMK 6003LLB 1 *
051-1 210210-3 BALL BEARING 6003LLB 0] 1
3 CTtTonopHOE
052 961057-5 Konbuo S-17 kK 9029/ 1
Konnadok
053 643600-9 wmwerTKoOOoepxXaTena4d 2
6-10
_ YronbHbEe WeTKMU
054 181030-1 GB=100 1
_ IlTmudT YyYnRopa onsda
055 32189179 | HA300/DA6301 |
_ KoMmnpeccHUMOHHas
056 231098-8 TDYXWHG 6 1
057 410627-2 geTanesb 1
B FaMka ons«
058 3218927 | \' o 1 e n u DA6300/DA6301 |
B BTynkabsaons
059 257574-4 | pAG300,/DAB301 1
060 911218-7 BuHTt M5X14 1
BontcC
061 921441-6 WecTUIrPaHHOM 2
ron.M8xXx25
_ Mfnockaawawnwobas
062 941202-8 |\ 9106/DA6301/ 2
a BokoBasg py4yka K
063 273628-9 | AG300,/DAB301 1
_ ConpoTuBRNeHMUE
064 6467559 | ' DA6300/TWO350/ 1
065 6463246 ogeTanesb 1
066 654531-7 [flpepoxpaHUuTENDb 1
a Kpblwk a
067 421297-2 NblnecbOoOpHMUEKa 1
_ BokoBasa pyu4yka 30
AD1 273416-6 |5 A5300/DA6301 1
a Knwy K naTpoOHY
A02 763432-9 S13 Kk DA6300/ 1
AO03 410102-8 [MTaTpoH 1
_ _ MeTannumuecKuWmn
A04-1 181791-3 YeMOo A aH 1
C10 819143-5 MAKITA LABEL 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 6/10/2020




